Fyns 5-dages 2023 - 2. Etape 01-06-2023, Skibhusskoven, Odense OK
Dame-A-kort 3,98 km

Startet: 7 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 0
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Startet : 13 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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Lisbeth Skovbjerg
Camilla Spile

Johanne krabek

Sofie Callesen

Line Hadberg

Mette Lindahl

Hanne Vest

Johanna Katrin Madsen
Nanna Hvidberg Tofte

Herre-A-kort 3,98 km

Kasper Tofte

Allan Vilhelm Grundsge
Sven Madsen

Hans Erik Larsen

Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Jesper Madsen

Bent Aakjeer

Claes Q. Larsen

Erik Damgaard

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Niels Mgller Petersen
Torben Hansen

Sofus Lund Andersen

Ole Axelsen

Peter Rysholt Christiansen

Dame-A-mellem 4,88 km

Startet : 5 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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Gitte R. Christoffersen
Anne Mglgaard Nielsen
Mette Marie Lungholt
Tina Gotfred-lversen
Rikke Brandt Jespersen
Ethna Cavanagh

Odense OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Svendborg OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
OK FROS
Faaborg Ok
Faaborg OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
FPI

OK FROS
OK FROS
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK

Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg Ok

42:11
42:46
44:54
47:19
47:27
58:20

Udg.

Ikke startet
Ikke startet

35:39
40:46
41:04
41:33
42:44
43:07
43:14
43:50
44:15
44:38
46:20
47:15
1:06:06
Ikke startet
Ikke startet

46:14
48:48
49:48
52:41
58:04
Ikke startet

19:42:58

+35
+02:43
+05:08
+05:16
+16:09

+05:07
+05:25
+05:54
+07:05
+07:28
+07:35
+08:11
+08:36
+08:59
+10:41
+11:36
+30:27

+02:34
+03:34
+06:27
+11:50

EResults Pro



Fyns 5-dages 2023 - 2. Etape 01-06-2023, Skibhusskoven, Odense OK
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Startet : 10 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Startet : 6 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1
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Herre-A-mellem 4,88 km

Thomas Uhlemann
Kim Kongstad

Peter Wihan
Kim Lindahl

Niels Roungkvist Uhlemann

Lars Jensen

Jonas Kirk Egdal
Henning Hedemann
Barge Pedersen
Kenneth Griffiths
Jacob Jagrgensen
Laurits Egdal Kortegard
Saren Klingenberg
Thomas Sarensen

Uffe Sudergaard

Dame-A-lang 6,50 km

Astrid Ishai

Anna Callesen

Lone Fyhn
Laura Bagh

Anne Q Frederiksen
Laura Sparsg Pedersen

Jane Ejby

Odense OK

Kolding OK
Odense OK
FPI

OK Melfar
Kolding OK

Svendborg OK

OK Melfar
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
FPI

OK Melfar
Faaborg Ok
OK Melfar
OK Melfar

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Uden klub

Odense OK

34:01
36:13
36:55
38:26
38:36
39:02
43:09
50:38
53:52
1:06:12
Ikke startet
Ikke startet
Ikke startet
Ikke startet
Ikke startet

55:50
59:42
1:00:55
1:02:37
1:10:47
Disk.

Ikke startet

19:42:58

+02:12
+02:54
+04:25
+04:35
+05:01
+09:08
+16:37
+19:51
+32:11

+03:52
+05:05
+06:47
+14:57

EResults Pro



Fyns 5-dages 2023 - 2. Etape 01-06-2023, Skibhusskoven, Odense OK
Herre-A-lang 6,50 km

Startet : 16 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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Anton Spile

Magnus Lindahl

Jakob Q

Gintas Bloze

Anders Sigvardt

Nicolai krabek

Per Storm Hansen

Mads Holmgaard
Sebastian Burattini

Peter Sigvardt

Brian Fyhn

Phillip Fyhn

Tommy sander

Tommy iversen

Frede Callesen

Morten Clement Frederiksen
Bent Mikkelsen

Carsten djursaa

Jannick Rosenlund
Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
Sebastian Gotfred-Iversen

D14-B 4,05 km

Startet : 2 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1.
2.

Isabella Gotfred-lversen
Ida Marie Sigvardt

Odense OK

Odense OK
OK Melfar

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Svendborg OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK

Svendborg OK

Odense OK
Odense OK

Odense OK
Odense OK

44:05
46:48
48:12
49:50
51:06
51:10
53:04
54:28
55:26
56:33
57:15
59:11
1:00:43
1:02:27
1:07:59
1:09:19
Ikke startet
Ikke startet
Ikke startet
Ikke startet
Ikke startet

33:43
35:46

19:42:58

+02:43
+04:07
+05:45
+07:01
+07:05
+08:59
+10:23
+11:21
+12:28
+13:10
+15:06
+16:38
+18:22
+23:54
+25:14

+02:03

EResults Pro



Fyns 5-dages 2023 - 2. Etape 01-06-2023, Skibhusskoven, Odense OK
Dame-B 4,05 km

Startet : 13 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1
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10.
11.
12.

Startet : 0 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Startet : 14 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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Marianne Faddersbgll
Ema Halimic

Lisa Skov Baungaard
Dorte Ankerfelt

Tina Fyhn

Cynthia Oelfke

Alice Sigvardt

Signe Ghlenschlzeger
Bente Bork Rasmussen
Louise Bggh

Renee Nielsen

Carina Blom-Poulsen
Annelise Frederiksen
Dorthe Madsen

Laura Friis Christensen

H14-B 4,05 km

Benjamin Krabek
Emil Lindahl

Herre-B 4,05 km

Peter Thyge-Rann
Bjarne Boe Nielsen
Jesper Poulsen
Kasper Hadberg
Alexander Fyhn
Martin R. Ehmsen
René Skaarup
Svend Faarvang
Niels Nielsen

Kim Skak Larsen
Kasper Dgring
Frans Orsted
Christian Hgjsager
Istvan Turai

Odense OK

Uden klub
Uden klub
Uden klub
Uden klub
Uden klub
Uden klub
Odense OK
Uden klub
FPI
Odense OK
Uden klub
Uden klub

Odense OK
Uden klub

Odense OK
OK Melfar

Odense OK
TPI

Uden klub
Odense OK
Uden klub
Uden klub

FPI

Uden klub
Uden klub
Odense OK
Uden klub
Uden klub

33:49
41:30
41:30
45:26
47:50
49:26
50:50
52:34
55:00
59:36
1:11:32
1:11:37
Disk.

Ikke startet
Ikke startet

Ikke startet
Ikke startet

30:53
31:02
31:05
33:25
36:59
38:08
40:32
44:29
50:14
52:00
52:26
55:04
56:50
1:14:51

19:42:58

+07:41
+07:41
+11:37
+14:01
+15:37
+17:01
+18:45
+21:11
+25:47
+37:43
+37:48

+09

+12
+02:32
+06:06
+07:15
+09:39
+13:36
+19:21
+21:07
+21:33
+24:11
+25:57
+43:58

EResults Pro



Startet : 4 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1

Katrine Lykkegaard-Madsen

1.
2. Katrine Bjgrnskov
3. Thea Bjgrnskov
Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen

Dame-C 2,80 km

Startet : 11 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Stine Lykkegaard-Madsen
Naja Emilie Mikkelsen
Kaya Oelfke Bangsgaard
Anne Andersen

Birgit Trap Pedersen
Nina Bjarnskov

Kirsten Wolff Thomsen
Mette Jeppesen

Tove Skovlyst

Inger Andersen

Margit Berthelsen
Annette Bonne Andersen
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Herre-C 2,80 km

Startet : 3 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Lasse Schultz Pedersen

2. Volkan Ycel

3. Morten Bjgrnskov
Tobias Q. Madsen

Dame-Begynder 2,38 km

Startet : 7 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Signe Boe Nielsen
Nadja Boe Nielsen
Tina Givskov

Rie Boe Nielsen
Ea Hvidberg Tofte
Lone Borg

Inger Spile

Nooabkowbd =

Odense OK

Fyns 5-dages 2023 - 2. Etape 01-06-2023, Skibhusskoven, Odense OK
D14-C 2,80 km

Odense OK
Uden klub
Uden klub
Odense OK

Odense OK
Uden klub
Uden klub
Uden klub
Uden klub
Uden klub
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Uden klub

Uden klub
Uden klub
Uden klub
Uden klub

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Uden klub

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

26:48
45:24
45:26

Disk.

28:41
34:08
34:09
40:16
40:40
45:31
45:38
49:31
53:20
53:24
53:41
Ikke startet

33:12
33:13
45:21
Ikke startet

23:48
24:29
24:34
26:07
27:26
41:50
45:19

19:42:58

+18:36
+18:38

+05:27
+05:28
+11:35
+11:59
+16:50
+16:57
+20:50
+24:39
+24:43
+25:00

+01
+12:09

+41
+46
+02:19
+03:38
+18:02
+21:31

EResults Pro



Fyns 5-dages 2023 - 2. Etape 01-06-2023, Skibhusskoven, Odense OK 19:42:58
Herre-Begynder 2,38 km

Startet : 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Birk Hvidberg Tofte Odense OK 23:27
Ludvig krabek Odense OK Ikke startet
Marius Krabek Odense OK Ikke startet
Dame-Veteran 2,28 km
Startet : 5 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1
1. Karen Lise Bagh Odense OK 38:33
2. Randi Splittorff Svendborg OK 46:39 +08:06
3. Annette Feering Svendborg OK 47:17 +08:44
4. Leila Damkjaer Pedersen Svendborg OK 48:50 +10:17
Inge Thorsen Odense OK Disk.
Herre-Veteran 2,28 km
Startet : 17 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
1. Erik Fynboe Odense OK 28:28
2. Tom Andersen Odense OK 29:07 +39
3. Jens Dam Odense OK 30:36 +02:08
4. Ove Splittorff Svendborg OK 31:03 +02:35
5. Jegrgen Stamp Odense OK 31:07 +02:39
6. Erik Ljungdahl Faaborg Ok 31:26 +02:58
7. H.V.Jensen HPRD 32:48 +04:20
8. Ole Hoffmann OK FROS 34:32 +06:04
9. Olav Odgaard Odense OK 36:00 +07:32
10. Wolfgang Schulz Odense OK 36:35 +08:07
11. Hans Larsen Faaborg OK 36:37 +08:09
12. Mogens Bggh Odense OK 37:52 +09:24
13. Skovlyst Faaborg OK 39:35 +11:07
14. Knud Erik Thomsen Svendborg OK 40:27 +11:59
15. Palle Mgller Nielsen Odense OK 42:35 +14:07
16. Bjarne Rasmussen FPI 47:05 +18:37
17. Herluf Jensen Svendborg OK 47:35 +19:07
Bent Schou FPI Ikke startet
Bjarne Andersen Svendborg OK Ikke startet
Jorgen Olesen Uden klub Ikke startet
Olav Christoffersen Faaborg OK Ikke startet
Torsten Boe Larsen HPRD Ikke startet
Odense OK 6 EResults Pro



